BPALL Picture Day Schedule - 2015
Photographer # 1

Challenger 1

Challenger 1

Challenger 3

Challenger 3

XXXXXXX

Minors - Grasshoppers

Minors Owlz

Minors Renegades

Minors Rivercats

CP7 Dodgers

CP7 Giants

CP7 Phillies

CP8 Angels

CP8 A's

CPS8 Orioles

Majors Cubs

XXXXXXX

Time

12:00

12:05

12:10

12:15

12:20

12:25

12:30

12:35

12:40

12:45

12:50

12:55

1:00

1:05

1:10

1:15

1:20

Photographer # 2

Challenger 2

Challenger 2

XXXXXXX

Minors Tin Caps

Minors - Blue Claws

Minors Rubber Ducks

Minors Fightin Phils

Minors Bats

Minors Bees

CP7 Astros

CP7 Cardinals

CP8 Red Sox

CP8 Royals

CP8 Tigers

Majors Tigers

Majors Rockies

XXXXXXX

Picture Day Reminders:
Arrive 15 minutes early.
Gather with your team.

You can choose photo package
and prepay online at
http://preorder.snapactionpix.com/
You must bring your printed
receipt to give to photographer.
Payment due at photo time.

Extra forms are in the concession
stand at Toscani if you need.

Picture Day Reminders:
Arrive 15 minutes early.
Gather with your team.

You can choose photo package
and prepay online at
http://preorder.snapactionpix.com/

and bring printed receipt to give to

photographer



Majors Cardinals

Majors Indians

Majors A's

Majors Nationals

Softball Majors South Carolina

Softball Majors Alabama

Softball Majors LSU

Softball Majors Georgia

Softball Majors Auburn

XXXXXXX

Teeball A's

Teeball Cubs

Teeball Diamondbacks

Teeball Giants

Teeball Mariners

Teeball Orioles

1:25

1:30

1:35

1:40

1:45

1:50

1:55

2:00

2:05

2:10

2:15

2:20

2:25

2:30

2:35

2:40

2:45

Majors Pirates

Majors Phillies

Softball Minors Georgia

Softball Minors South Carolina

Softball Minors LSU

Softball Minors Alabama

Softball CP South Carolina

Softball CP LSU

Softball CP Georgia

Softball CP Alabama

XXXXXXX

Teeball Phillies

Teeball Pirates

Teeball Red Sox

Teeball Rockies

Teeball Royals

Teeball White Sox

Payment due at photo time.

Extra forms are in the concession
stand at Toscani if you need.

Picture Day Reminders:
Arrive 15 minutes early.

Gather with your team.

You can choose photo package
and prepay online at
http://preorder.snapactionpix.com/
and bring printed receipt to give to
photographer

Payment due at photo time.

Extra forms are in the concession
stand at Toscani if you need.



