BPALL Picture Day Schedule - 2015

Photographer # 1 Time Photographer # 2

Challenger 1	12:00	Challenger 2
Challenger 1	12:05	Challenger 2
Challenger 3	12:10	XXXXXXX
Challenger 3	12:15	Minors Tin Caps
XXXXXXX	12:20	Minors - Blue Claws
Minors - Grasshoppers	12:25	Minors Rubber Ducks
Minors Owlz	12:30	Minors Fightin Phils
Minors Renegades	12:35	Minors Bats
Minors Rivercats	12:40	Minors Bees
CP7 Dodgers	12:45	CP7 Astros
CP7 Giants	12:50	CP7 Cardinals
CP7 Phillies	12:55	CP8 Red Sox
CP8 Angels	1:00	CP8 Royals
CP8 A's	1:05	CP8 Tigers
CP8 Orioles	1:10	Majors Tigers
Majors Cubs	1:15	Majors Rockies
XXXXXXX	1:20	xxxxxx

Picture Day Reminders:

Arrive 15 minutes early. Gather with your team.

You can choose photo package and prepay online at http://preorder.snapactionpix.com/
You must bring your printed receipt to give to photographer.

Payment due at photo time.

Extra forms are in the concession stand at Toscani if you need.

Picture Day Reminders:

Arrive 15 minutes early.

Gather with your team.

You can choose photo package and prepay online at http://preorder.snapactionpix.com/ and bring printed receipt to give to photographer

Majors Cardinals	1:25	Majors Pirates
Majors Indians	1:30	Majors Phillies
Majors A's	1:35	Softball Minors Georgia
Majors Nationals	1:40	Softball Minors South Carolina
Softball Majors South Carolina	1:45	Softball Minors LSU
Softball Majors Alabama	1:50	Softball Minors Alabama
Softball Majors LSU	1:55	Softball CP South Carolina
Softball Majors Georgia	2:00	Softball CP LSU
Softball Majors Auburn	2:05	Softball CP Georgia
XXXXXXX	2:10	Softball CP Alabama
Teeball A's	2:15	XXXXXXX
Teeball Cubs	2:20	Teeball Phillies
Teeball Diamondbacks	2:25	Teeball Pirates
Teeball Giants	2:30	Teeball Red Sox
Teeball Mariners	2:35	Teeball Rockies
Teeball Orioles	2:40	Teeball Royals
	2:45	Teeball White Sox

Payment due at photo time.

Extra forms are in the concession stand at Toscani if you need.

Picture Day Reminders:

Arrive 15 minutes early.

Gather with your team.

You can choose photo package and prepay online at http://preorder.snapactionpix.com/ and bring printed receipt to give to photographer

Payment due at photo time.

Extra forms are in the concession stand at Toscani if you need.